
Unit Batch Qty Discount Net value

Box MX7672 15.00 0.00 0.00

Box YY06CP2 3.00 0.00 0.00

Box K0162.. 2.00 0.00 0.00

Box BA0462 3.00 0.00 0.00

Box BB0030 2.00 0.00 0.00

Box VBMN 2.00 0.00 0.00

Box Y008432 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box GP02NCP 6.00 0.00 0.00

Box FE133 2.00 0.00 0.00

Box XS6U 1.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.00 103807720 1002166 Caltrate 600MG + Vitamin D Tab 

60's

01/12/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009.00 114271256 1043648 Blink Intensive Soothing SDU 

Eye Drops 0.4ML 20's

28/03/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.00 114271116 1046407 Bepanthen Anti-Scar Gel 20G 01/01/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.00 113848872 1026739 Atozet 10MG/40MG Tab 30's 01/09/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.00 103804414 1000666 Atacand Plus 16MG/12.5MG 

Tab 28's

01/12/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.00 103807707 1000531 Amvasc 5MG Cap 30's 28/02/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.00 114271227 1000530 Amvasc 2.5MG Cap 30's 01/02/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.00 110341883 1000422 Aldomet 250MG Tab 30's 30/04/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002.00 114271221 1000385 Advantan Ointment 20G 19/12/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001.00 110341824 1000200 ACC 200MG Sachet 20's 31/07/2026

Unit price Gross value VAT 

Rate

VAT Amount Total amountSlno Code AX Code Description Exp

Customer Ref. No ddf expiry replacement sept 2024

Customer TRN No. 100000146900003

Customer Account 13924

DubaiARE DubaiARE SO No. SO-02588651

Dubai Duty Free Dubai Duty Free Date 10/09/2024

DELIVERY NOTE

BILL TO: SHIP TO: Tax Invoice No. DN11089990

Aster Pharmacies Group LLC

Al Hudaiba Awards Buildings, Block A, 3rd Floor, 

Jumeria Road, 2nd December interchange,

Dubai
Tax registration number 100248785600003

Telephone 97143092900

Fax



Aster Pharmacies Group LLC

Al Hudaiba Awards Buildings, Block A, 3rd Floor, 

Jumeria Road, 2nd December interchange,

Dubai
Tax registration number 100248785600003

Telephone 97143092900

Fax

Box GP02V69 2.00 0.00 0.00

Box 2H47007 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box 1141617 2.00 0.00 0.00

Box 406329 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box E213152 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box E211888 11.00 0.00 0.00

Box T604A1223 15.00 0.00 0.00

Box 4094 25.00 0.00 0.00

Box ANV23001 7.00 0.00 0.00

Box 516620 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box 112302955 6.00 0.00 0.00

Box 03623 4.00 0.00 0.00

Box 329066 9.00 0.00 0.00

Box 4I016 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box 34968676 1.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025.00 114116807 1026301 Eucerin Hyaluron-Filler + 

Elasticity Night Cream 50ML

28/11/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0024.00 113848874 1038880 Enterogermina 2 Billion/5ML 

Susp Oral Vials 20's

31/12/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023.00 111311694 1012297 Elidel 1% Cream 30G 01/06/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022.00 114271282 1028678 Dibase 50,000IU Oral Solution 

2.5ML

31/03/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021.00 103803193 1003254 Himalaya Diabecon Tab 120's 07/11/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020.00 110503865 1003244 Dexilant 30MG Cap 14's 31/07/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019.00 111023787 1027937 Dermatar Coaltar & Salicylic 

Acid Bar Soap 100G

01/07/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018.00 111023793 1022172 Dandasha 20MG Tab 4's 01/01/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017.00 114271265 1046337 Concor AM 5MG/5MG Tab 30's 30/11/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016.00 103803321 1002538 Concor 5 Plus Tab 30's 01/09/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015.00 103803320 1002537 Concor 10MG Tab 30's 31/03/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014.00 113848871 1002531 Combigan Eye Drops 5ML 31/08/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013.00 110201124 1002403 Cipromax 750MG Tab 10's 01/09/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012.00 103802552 1002321 Cetaphil Cleanser 200ML 28/10/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011.00 103804666 1002197 Canesten 500MG Vaginal Tab 

1's

31/08/2026



Aster Pharmacies Group LLC

Al Hudaiba Awards Buildings, Block A, 3rd Floor, 

Jumeria Road, 2nd December interchange,

Dubai
Tax registration number 100248785600003

Telephone 97143092900

Fax

Box 24232617 1.00 0.00 0.00

Tube I23J20 11.00 0.00 0.00

Box 1152819 5.00 0.00 0.00

Box 312 12.00 0.00 0.00

Box 1195137 14.00 0.00 0.00

Box 1154861 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box 3082 3.00 0.00 0.00

Box 112203977 6.00 0.00 0.00

Box D704579S 1.00 0.00 0.00

Bottle X026582 1.00 0.00 0.00

Bottle X025803 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box 379685 3.00 0.00 0.00

Box 311997 7.00 0.00 0.00

Tube 310664 4.00 0.00 0.00

Box L0145 8.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040.00 110341902 1006283 Livazo 4MG Tab 28's 31/12/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039.00 113431309 1047476 Lavera Kids Toothpaste 75ML 04/01/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038.00 113431300 1047463 Lavera Basis Sensitiv Q10 Anti-

Aging Night Cream 50ML

01/05/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0037.00 113848822 1005593 Keppra 500MG Tab 100's 30/04/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036.00 110341927 1005431 Janumet XR 50MG/500MG Tab 

56's

08/08/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035.00 110341926 1005430 Janumet XR 50MG/1000MG Tab 

56's

29/06/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0034.00 114271330 1005197 Humalog Mix 25 KwikPen 

100IU/ML Pre-Filled Pen 3ML 

5's

31/12/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033.00 110468266 1012457 Himalaya Himplasia Tab 30's 23/12/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0032.00 110101849 1005011 HairGaine 2% Topical Solution 

60ML

29/05/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0031.00 112263340 1004811 Glim 1MG Tab 30's 01/02/2027

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030.00 114271304 1004430 Foster 100MCG/6MCG Inhaler 

120's

14/10/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0029.00 114271145 1018289 Fess Eucalyptus Nasal Spray 

30ML

28/05/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028.00 110201126 1004161 Ferose F Chewable Tab 30's 01/12/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027.00 113431279 1029723 Evoluderm Nourishing Day Care 

Cream 50ML 18347

28/10/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0026.00 114116812 1040604 Eucerin Hyaluron-Filler Moisture 

Booster Gel 30ML

28/10/2025



Aster Pharmacies Group LLC

Al Hudaiba Awards Buildings, Block A, 3rd Floor, 

Jumeria Road, 2nd December interchange,

Dubai
Tax registration number 100248785600003

Telephone 97143092900

Fax

Bottle 472101 5.00 0.00 0.00

Box 3I083 2.00 0.00 0.00

Box 3034723 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box VV100B 7.00 0.00 0.00

Box 24022347 5.00 0.00 0.00

Pack 1693NK 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box 1640.C 5.00 0.00 0.00

Tin Can 1226232 3.00 0.00 0.00

Box 3491 6.00 0.00 0.00

Box 230607 3.00 0.00 0.00

Box GB6Y 8.00 0.00 0.00

Box FK8V 11.00 0.00 0.00

Box GB31823 16.00 0.00 0.00

Box F230373 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box F231024 4.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0055.00 112263325 1043860 Sevikar HCT 

20MG/5MG/12.5MG Tab 28's

30/11/2027

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0054.00 112263320 1022289 Sevikar 20MG/10MG Tab 28's 30/04/2027

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0053.00 114271425 1010207 Seroflo 250 Inhaler 120 Doses 30/09/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0052.00 103805509 1010200 Seretide Diskus 

50MCG/100MCG Powder For 

Inhalation 60 Doses

31/10/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0051.00 110084102 1010202 Seretide Diskus 

50MCG/500MCG Powder For 

Inhalation 60 Doses

30/11/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0050.00 111059236 1026686 Preservision 3 Cap 60's 01/06/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0049.00 111311745 1028623 Positon Cream 30G 28/02/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048.00 110468324 1040154 Pediasure Complete Peptigro 

Chocolate Powder 400G

28/03/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0047.00 113381277 1045797 Nupal Prostoforte Cap 50's 28/11/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0046.00 111023767 1007627 Neutrogena Deep Clean Make-

up Remover Wipes 25's

01/12/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0045.00 103803174 1007619 Neurorubine Forte Tab 20's 11/12/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0044.00 103802475 1006895 Maxidex Eye Drops 5ML 31/05/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.00 110341892 1006893 Maxalt 10MG Tab 2's 01/04/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042.00 103803346 1006694 Maalox Plus Susp 355ML 30/11/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0041.00 114271356 1028082 Lotemax 0.5% Ophthalmic Gel 

5G

31/10/2025



Aster Pharmacies Group LLC

Al Hudaiba Awards Buildings, Block A, 3rd Floor, 

Jumeria Road, 2nd December interchange,

Dubai
Tax registration number 100248785600003

Telephone 97143092900

Fax

Box F231010 7.00 0.00 0.00

Box F231003 3.00 0.00 0.00

Box L0105 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box Y004673 2.00 0.00 0.00

Box 1154546 5.00 0.00 0.00

Box DFE2910C 6.00 0.00 0.00

Box 10232854 4.00 0.00 0.00

Bottle F59245 1.00 0.00 0.00

Bottle F86273 5.00 0.00 0.00

Box 3T48A 7.00 0.00 0.00

Box VT257C 31.00 0.00 0.00

Box 733220 3.00 0.00 0.00

Box F230908 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box 23662 8.00 0.00 0.00

Box 4S6M 3.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0070.00 103802777 1011717 Zinnat 250MG Tab 10's 01/12/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0069.00 111311758 1022140 Vomicure Cap 20's 01/11/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0068.00 110448137 1011108 Vesicare 10MG Tab 30's 31/10/2027

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0067.00 114271449 1019533 Triplixam 10MG/2.5MG/5MG 

Tab 30's

31/10/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0066.00 103806340 1010785 Travatan 40MCG/ML Eye Drops 

2.5ML

28/03/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0065.00 103805332 1010554 Tavanic 500MG Tab 5's 01/12/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0064.00 113848833 1025085 Synjardy 5MG/850MG Tab 60's 31/03/2027

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0063.00 113848832 1025086 Synjardy 5MG/1000MG Tab 60's 31/12/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0062.00 110773198 1010488 Supirocin 2% Ointment 15G 31/10/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0061.00 103802592 1010398 Sporidex 500MG Cap 20's 30/04/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0060.00 110399892 1018100 Snafi 20MG Tab 12's 01/01/2027

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0059.00 112263356 1010277 Singulair Pediatric 4MG 

Granules Sachet 28's

16/08/2025

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0058.00 112263255 1010273 Sinemet 250MG/25MG Tab 20's 31/01/2026

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0057.00 112263326 1043861 Sevikar HCT 

40MG/5MG/12.5MG Tab 28's

30/11/2027

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0056.00 112263327 1043863 Sevikar HCT 

40MG/10MG/12.5MG Tab 28's

30/11/2027



Aster Pharmacies Group LLC

Al Hudaiba Awards Buildings, Block A, 3rd Floor, 

Jumeria Road, 2nd December interchange,

Dubai
Tax registration number 100248785600003

Telephone 97143092900

Fax

Box A907798 15.00 0.00 0.00

382.00 0.00 0.00

Due date          :

RECEIVED BY:

PREPARED BY:

Amount in words Adirhams Only

Delivery Terms :

Currency         :

Total VAT 0.00

Total Invoice Amount 0.00

Vat on Service Charges 0.00

Net Amount 0.00

0.00

Total Discount 0.00

Service Charges (Exc Vat) 0.00

Total 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0071.00 114271475 1011781 Zyloric 100MG Tab 100's 31/01/2026


